
Bredd (cm)

Höjd (cm)

Djup (cm)

Vikt (kg)

95.2

144

51.8

305

Mått

MBO Frammåtvänd

15 kW Ø 200 

Med hisslucka
SKU: MBO/G EAN: 5901350079850



Bredd (cm)

Höjd (cm)

Djup (cm)

Vikt (kg)

96.7

144

59.1

301

Mått

MBO Höger

15 kW Ø 200 

Med hisslucka
SKU: MBO/P/BS/G EAN: 5901350078693



Bredd (cm)

Höjd (cm)

Djup (cm)

Vikt (kg)

96.7

144

59.1

301

Mått

MBO Vänster

15 kW Ø 200 

Med hisslucka
SKU: MBO/L/BS/G EAN: 5901350078709


